

CITY OF COVINGTON
CITY ENGINEER'S OFFICE

BID TABULATION

BOSTON ST. ROAD IMPROVEMENTS; CCE 120-119

BID OPENING: JUNE 1, 2021, 2:00 PM

June 10, 2021



MARK R. JOHNSON
Mayor

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		BARRIERE CONSTRUCTION		LOWE BROS.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
502-01-00100	Asphalt Concrete	TON	1165.7	\$155.00	\$180,683.50	\$130.00	\$151,541.00	\$115.00	\$134,055.50
509-01-00100	Milling Asphalt Pavement	SQYD	10597.0	\$6.00	\$63,582.00	\$1.50	\$15,895.50	\$3.75	\$39,738.75
702-04-00100	Adjusting Manholes	EACH	5	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$275.00	\$1,375.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
713-01-00100	Temporary Signs and Barricades	LUMP SUM	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
727-01-00100	Mobilization	LUMP SUM	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
731-02-00100	Reflectroized Raised Pavement Markers	EACH	390	\$10.00	\$3,900.00	\$8.50	\$3,315.00	\$9.20	\$3,588.00
732-02-02000	Plastic Pavement Striping (Solid Line) (4" Width) (Thermoplastic 90 mil)	MILE	2.189	\$12,000.00	\$26,268.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,945.00	\$5,175.00	\$11,328.08
732-02-02040	Plastic Pavement Striping (Solid Line) (8" Width) (Thermoplastic 90 mil)	MILE	0.491	\$15,000.00	\$7,365.00	\$19,500.00	\$9,574.50	\$20,125.00	\$9,881.38
732-01-02080	Plastic Pavement Striping (24" Width) (Thermoplastic 125 mil)	LNFT	180.00	\$15.00	\$2,700.00	\$11.00	\$1,980.00	\$13.80	\$2,484.00
732-01-05200	Plastic Pavement Striping (Dotted Line) (8" Width) (Thermoplastic 125 mil)	LNFT	1499.52	\$10.00	\$14,995.20	\$1.75	\$2,624.16	\$2.30	\$3,448.90
732-04-01080	Plastic Pavement Legends and Symbols (Arrow - Left Turn)	EACH	17	\$500.00	\$8,500.00	\$325.00	\$5,525.00	\$345.00	\$5,865.00
740-01-00100	Construction Layout	LUMP SUM	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
741-11-00100	Adjusting Water Valve	EACH	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$275.00	\$550.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
NS-500-00340	Saw Cutting Asphalt Concrete Pavement	INLF	208	\$0.35	\$72.80	\$9.75	\$2,028.00	\$5.00	\$1,040.00
TOTAL					\$380,493.70		\$263,353.16		\$256,629.60

|